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Grade-Point Report of all schools

UP General

Result Declared 36/36 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   38329 - N.S.S E. M. U.P.S Pandalam 12 1 0 63

2   37002 - S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur 9 1 0 48

3   38068 - M.S.H.S.S Ranny 7 2 0 36

4   37026 - M. T. H. S. Kuriannoor 5 2 0 31

5   37001 - A. M. M. H. S. S. Edayaranmula 5 1 1 29

6   37268 - Thirumoolavilasam UPS 5 1 0 28

7   37053 - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam 5 1 0 28

8   38042 - St Mary`s Girls High School Kozhencherry 5 0 0 25

9   37042 - D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 6 0 0 25

10   38647 - Govt. U.P.S Panniyali 4 1 0 23

11   37009 - St. Theresas B. C. H. S. S. Chengaroor 5 1 0 23

12   37004 - Govt.H.S.S. Thottakonam 4 1 0 23

13   38073 - B.A.H.S Cherukulanji 4 0 0 20

14   38005 - Holy Angels E.M.H.S.S Adoor 4 0 0 20

15   38038 - Govt H.S.S Konni 4 0 0 20

16   37035 - C. M. S. H. S. Punnaveli 4 0 0 20

17   38021 - Govt H.S.S And V.H.S.S Kalanjoor 4 0 0 20

18   38070 - S.C H.SS Ranny 4 0 0 20

19   37434 - G. I. S. U. P. S. Mezhuveli 3 1 0 18

20   38014 - Govt. H.S.S Thumpamon North 3 1 0 18

21   38032 - Republican V.H.S.S Konni 4 1 0 18

22   37342 - St. Mary's U.P.S. Kozhimala 3 1 0 18

23   38265 - S.K.V U.P.S Mundappally 2 2 0 16

24   37542 - St. Philominas U. P. S. Mallappally 3 0 0 15

25   38062 - Netaji High School Pramadom 3 0 0 15

26   37646 - St. Thomas E M U. P. S. Vennikulam 3 0 0 15

27   37056 - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu 3 0 0 15

28   38020 - S.N.V.H.S.S And V.H.S.S Angadical South 4 0 0 15

29   38325 - Govt.U.P.S Poozhikkadu 3 0 0 15
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30   38661 - Little Angels English Medium School, Chittar 3 0 0 15

31   37020 - St. George H. S. Kottangal 3 0 0 15

32   38076 - N.S.S H.S. Vallicode Kottayam 3 0 0 15

33   37652 - S. N. V. U. P. S. Thelliyoor 2 1 1 14

34   38255 - St.Mary`s M.M U.P.S Adoor 1 3 0 14

35   37045 - S. C. S. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 2 1 0 13

36   38271 - St. Peter`s U.P.S Kodumon 2 1 0 13

37   37012 - National H. S. Vallamkulam 2 1 0 13

38   38057 - Catholicate H.S.S Pathanamthitta 2 1 0 13

39   38269 - K.V.U.P.S Pazhamkulam 2 1 0 13

40   37429 - GOVT. U. P. S. Manthuka 2 1 0 13

41   37649 - S. V. N. S. S. U. P. S. Kunnam 1 2 0 11

42   38547 - Govt. U.P.S Puthusserimala 1 2 0 11

43   37272 - MTSS UPS Manjadi 2 0 0 10

44   38327 - S.K.V.U.P.S Thattayil 2 0 0 10

45   38749 - P.D.U.P.S Vallicode 2 0 0 10

46   37021 - St. Josephs H. S. Kulathoor 2 0 0 10

47   38445 - M.E U.P.S Manjinikkara 2 0 0 10

48   38539 - C.M.S.L.P.S Ennooramvayal 2 0 0 10

49   37049 - Balikamadom H. S. S.Thirumoolapuram 2 0 0 10

50   38655 - D.P.M U.P.S Pezhumpara 2 0 0 10

51   38109 - St. Thomas E. M. H.S Pandalam Kurumpala 2 0 0 10

52   37041 - S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla 2 0 0 10

53   37044 - M. G. M. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 2 0 0 10

54   37047 - C. M. S. H. S. Thiruvalla 2 0 0 10

55   38648 - Govt. U.P.S Vazhamuttam 2 0 0 10

56   38012 - St.Benedict`s M.S.C.H.S Thannithode 2 0 0 10

57   38557 - S.N.T U.P.S R- Vaikom 2 0 0 10

58   37027 - C. M. S. H. S. Mundiappally 2 0 0 10

59   38328 - M.G.U.P.S Thumpamon 2 0 0 10

60   37036 - S. V. H. S. Pullad 2 0 0 10

61   37339 - Govt. U.P.S. Vallamkulam 2 0 0 10

62   38026 - S.N.D.P.H.S Edappariyaram 2 0 0 10

63   38270 - U.P.S Thengamom 2 0 0 10

64   38018 - St George's Mount H S Kaipattoor 2 0 0 10
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65   38064 - Bethany St.Mary's Girls HSS Ranni Perunadu 2 0 0 10

66   37428 - GOVT S. M. U. P. S. Chandanakkunnu 1 1 0 8

67   38554 - St. Thomas U.P.S Kakkad 1 1 0 8

68   37024 - Govt.H.S.S. Koipuram 1 1 0 8

69   37038 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor 1 1 0 8

70   37023 - Brotheren E. M. H.S. Kumbanad 1 1 0 8

71   38744 - St. Thomas U.P.S Vakayar 1 1 0 8

72   37006 - M. T. H. S. Ayroor 1 1 0 8

73   38438 - M.G.U.P.S Prakkanam 1 1 0 8

74   37431 - St. Thomas U. P. S. Thumpamon Thazham 1 1 0 8

75   38043 - C.M.S High School Kumplampoika 1 1 0 8

76   37025 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam 1 1 0 8

77   38063 - High School Ranni Perunad 1 1 0 8

78   37267 - MSMUPS Niranam 1 1 0 8

79   37435 - R. R. U. P. S. Ullannoor 0 2 0 6

80   38738 - S.N.D.P U.P.S V - Kottayam 1 0 1 6

81   37430 - GOVT, S. N. D. P. U. P. S. Vallana 0 2 0 6

82   37022 - N. M. H. S. Kumbanad 1 0 0 5

83   38090 - Govt. H.S Naranganam 1 0 0 5

84   38034 - St. George's H.S Kizhavalloor 1 0 0 5

85   38258 - Govt. U.P School Adoor 1 0 0 5

86   38078 - St.Thomas H.S Vechoochira 1 0 0 5

87   38267 - N.S U.P.S Parakode 1 0 0 5

88   38653 - S.N..D P U.P.S Mlalyalapuzha 1 0 0 5

89   38047 - M.T.V.H.S.S Kunnam 1 0 0 5

90   37262 - GUPGS Thiruvalla 1 0 0 5

91   38041 - Govt. V.H.S.S Aranmula 1 0 0 5

92   38745 - K.M. U.P.S Mallassery 1 0 0 5

93   38251 - Govt. U.P School Enathu 1 0 0 5

94   37546 - U. P. S. Murani 1 0 0 5

95   37338 - Govt.Model U P S Pullad 1 0 0 5

96   38007 - N.S.S.H.S.S Choorakode 1 0 0 5

97   37436 - St. John`s U. P. S. Ulanadu 1 0 0 5

98   38548 - Govt. U.P.S R- Pazhavangadi 1 0 0 5

99   37010 - St. John's H. S. S. Eraviperoor 1 0 0 5
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100   38052 - Mount Bethany E.M.H.S.S Mylapra 1 0 0 5

101   37648 - G. U. P. S. Vattakkottal 1 0 0 5

102   38055 - Marthoma H.S.S Pathanamthitta 1 0 0 5

103   38048 - C.M.S H.S.S Kuzhikala 1 0 0 5

104   37540 - C.P.V L.P.S Kottoor 1 0 0 5

105   38092 - N.S.S. Boys H.S.S Pandalam 1 0 0 5

106   38266 - St. George U.P.S Nedumon 1 0 0 5

107   38652 - S.N.V U.P.S Kumbazha 1 0 0 5

108   38093 - N.S.S. G.H.S Pandalam 1 0 0 5

109   38051 - S.H.H.S.S Mylapra 1 0 0 5

110   38555 - S.N.D.P.U.P.S Mekkozhoor 1 0 0 5

111   38657 - S.N.D.P U.P.S Thalachira 0 1 1 4

112   37059 - Govt.H. S. S. Ayroor 0 1 0 3

113   38440 - C.M.S.U.P.S Punnakkad 0 1 0 3

114   37340 - Govt.U.P.S. Pullad 0 1 0 3

115   37346 - P.T.P.M.U.P.S. Thymaravumkara 0 1 0 3

116   38324 - Govt. U.P.S Panthalam 0 1 0 3

117   37538 - Govt.Model New L.P.S Anjilithanam 0 1 0 3

118   37016 - N. M. H. S. Kariamplavu 0 1 0 3

119   38013 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Chenneerkara 0 1 0 3

120   38441 - St. Mary`s U.P.S Thonniamala 0 1 0 3

121   38444 - N.M U.P.S Keekozhoor 0 1 0 3

122   38268 - T.K.M.V U.P.S Pannivizha 0 1 0 3

123   38544 - Thevervelil L.P.S Koonamkara 0 1 0 3

124   37051 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur 0 1 0 3

125   38039 - St. Thomas H.S.S Kozhencherry 0 1 0 3

126   37427 - GOVT. U. P. S. Arattupuzha 0 1 0 3

127   37037 - M. G. D. H. S. Puthussery 0 1 0 3

128   38254 - A.S.R.V.U.P.S Aickad 0 1 0 3

129   38330 - S.R.V U.P.S Perumpulickal 0 1 0 3

130   38263 - U.P.S Kurumpakara 0 1 0 3

131   38645 - New GU.P.S Vadasserikara 0 1 0 3

132   37343 - N.S.S.K.U.P.S. Kizhakken Othera 0 1 0 3

133   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 0 1 0 3

134   38546 - Govt. U.P.S Madamon 0 1 0 3
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135   37259 - Govt. UPS Chumathra 0 1 0 3

136   38274 - Marthoma E.M.U.P.S Adoor 0 1 0 3

137   38040 - Govt. H.S Kozhencherry 0 1 0 3

138   38443 - M.T. U.P.S Karamveli 0 0 1 1

139   37019 - Govt.H. S. Kallooppara 0 0 1 1

140   38549 - Govt. U.P.S R- Vaikom 0 0 1 1

141   38102 - St. Thomas H.S. Kadampanad 0 0 0 0
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Result Declared 96/96 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   37002 - S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur 33 7 2 183

2   37012 - National H. S. Vallamkulam 28 9 3 170

3   37053 - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam 19 8 3 119

4   37009 - St. Theresas B. C. H. S. S. Chengaroor 17 3 2 91

5   38093 - N.S.S. G.H.S Pandalam 15 5 0 90

6   38057 - Catholicate H.S.S Pathanamthitta 16 2 0 86

7   38021 - Govt H.S.S And V.H.S.S Kalanjoor 16 3 0 84

8   38005 - Holy Angels E.M.H.S.S Adoor 13 2 0 71

9   38068 - M.S.H.S.S Ranny 11 4 1 68

10   38038 - Govt H.S.S Konni 11 3 2 66

11   37028 - C. M. S. H. S. S. Mallappally . 12 2 0 66

12   38092 - N.S.S. Boys H.S.S Pandalam 11 3 1 65

13   38032 - Republican V.H.S.S Konni 13 0 0 65

14   38097 - M.G.H.S.S Thumpamon 11 3 1 65

15   38042 - St Mary`s Girls High School Kozhencherry 11 3 0 64

16   37044 - M. G. M. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 12 3 0 64

17   37013 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Eruvellipra 9 5 0 60

18   38070 - S.C H.SS Ranny 8 6 0 58

19   37042 - D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 11 1 0 58

20   38086 - AMRITA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PARAKODE 11 1 0 58

21   38055 - Marthoma H.S.S Pathanamthitta 12 0 0 55

22   37045 - S. C. S. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 8 2 0 46

23   37036 - S. V. H. S. Pullad 6 5 0 45

24   37006 - M. T. H. S. Ayroor 5 5 0 40

25   38020 - S.N.V.H.S.S And V.H.S.S Angadical South 7 1 0 38

26   38013 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Chenneerkara 5 3 0 34

27   38661 - Little Angels English Medium School, Chittar 6 1 0 33

28   37001 - A. M. M. H. S. S. Edayaranmula 5 2 0 31

29   38088 - T.M.G.H.S.S Peringanad 6 2 0 31
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30   37027 - C. M. S. H. S. Mundiappally 4 3 0 29

31   37021 - St. Josephs H. S. Kulathoor 4 3 0 29

32   38109 - St. Thomas E. M. H.S Pandalam Kurumpala 5 1 0 28

33   38107 - Model Residential School Pathanamthitta 5 1 0 28

34   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 5 1 0 28

35   38094 - N.S.S H.S.S Thattayil 4 2 0 26

36   38073 - B.A.H.S Cherukulanji 4 2 0 26

37   37003 - P. H. S. S Mezhuveli 5 0 0 25

38   38078 - St.Thomas H.S Vechoochira 3 3 1 25

39   38106 - A.B.H.S Omalloor 3 3 0 24

40   38052 - Mount Bethany E.M.H.S.S Mylapra 4 1 0 23

41   38007 - N.S.S.H.S.S Choorakode 5 0 0 20

42   37026 - M. T. H. S. Kuriannoor 4 0 0 20

43   37024 - Govt.H.S.S. Koipuram 4 0 0 20

44   37016 - N. M. H. S. Kariamplavu 4 0 0 20

45   38062 - Netaji High School Pramadom 4 0 0 20

46   38026 - S.N.D.P.H.S Edappariyaram 3 1 0 18

47   38018 - St George's Mount H S Kaipattoor 4 1 0 18

48   38025 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Karamveli 3 1 0 18

49   38047 - M.T.V.H.S.S Kunnam 3 1 0 18

50   37049 - Balikamadom H. S. S.Thirumoolapuram 3 0 1 16

51   38015 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Muttathukonam 3 0 0 15

52   37008 - St. Mary`s H. S. Anicadu 3 0 0 15

53   38064 - Bethany St.Mary's Girls HSS Ranni Perunadu 2 1 0 13

54   37056 - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu 1 2 0 11

55   37037 - M. G. D. H. S. Puthussery 1 2 0 11

56   37020 - St. George H. S. Kottangal 1 2 0 11

57   37025 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam 2 0 1 11

58   38040 - Govt. H.S Kozhencherry 1 2 0 11

59   38063 - High School Ranni Perunad 1 2 0 11

60   37022 - N. M. H. S. Kumbanad 1 2 0 11

61   38071 - St. Thomas H.S Pazhavangadi 2 0 0 10

62   38008 - Govt. V.H.S.S Vadakkedathucavu 2 0 0 10

63   37018 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kaviyoor 2 0 0 10

64   38054 - Kodumon H.S Kodumon 2 0 0 10
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65   38076 - N.S.S H.S. Vallicode Kottayam 2 0 0 10

66   38048 - C.M.S H.S.S Kuzhikala 2 0 0 10

67   38035 - Amrita.V.H.S.S. Kooni 2 0 0 10

68   38014 - Govt. H.S.S Thumpamon North 2 0 0 10

69   37054 - Govt.H. S. S. Ezhumattoor 2 0 0 10

70   38006 - N.S.S H.S.S Adoor 2 0 0 10

71   37041 - S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla 1 1 0 8

72   38004 - St. Mary`s M.M.G.H.S.S Adoor 1 1 0 8

73   37048 - Nicholson Syrian Girls Higher secondary School 1 1 0 8

74   38053 - Amrita Boys High School Parakodu 1 1 0 8

75   38051 - S.H.H.S.S Mylapra 1 1 0 8

76   38039 - St. Thomas H.S.S Kozhencherry 0 2 1 7

77   37055 - St. Mary`s V. H. S. S. Valiyakunnam 0 2 0 6

78   38104 - P.U.S.P.M.H.S. Pallickal 1 0 1 6

79   38041 - Govt. V.H.S.S Aranmula 0 2 0 6

80   38023 - Govt V.H.S.S Koodal 1 0 0 5

81   37038 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor 1 0 0 5

82   38095 - N.S.S H.S. Perumpulickal 1 0 0 5

83   37051 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur 1 0 0 5

84   37039 - P. M. V.H. S. Peringara 1 0 0 5

85   38029 - Govt. H.S.S Chittar 1 0 0 5

86   38079 - Govt. H.S.S Vechoochira Colony 1 0 0 5

87   38087 - Govt. H.S Kizhakkupuram 1 0 0 5

88   38066 - Govt. H.S.S Kadimeenchira 1 0 0 5

89   37029 - Govt.V. H. S. S. Keezhvaipur 1 0 0 5

90   38001 - GOVT. B H S S, ADOOR, PATHANAMTHITTA 1 0 0 5

91   37035 - C. M. S. H. S. Punnaveli 1 0 0 5

92   38090 - Govt. H.S Naranganam 1 0 0 5

93   38083 - Marthoma High School Mekkozhoor 1 0 0 5

94   38044 - T.T.T.M.V.H.S.S Vadasserikkara 1 0 0 5

95   38010 - St. George V.H.S.S Attachackal 1 0 0 5

96   38045 - H.S Maniyar 1 0 0 5

97   38099 - St. Paul's HSS Nariyapuram 1 0 0 5

98   37034 - K. S. G. H. S. S. Kadapra 0 1 0 3

99   37033 - St. Mary`s Govt.H. S. Kunnamthanam 0 1 0 3
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100   37501 - TECHNICAL HSS MALLAPPALLY 0 1 0 3

101   37004 - Govt.H.S.S. Thottakonam 0 1 0 3

102   37043 - Govt.H.S. Nedumprom,Puhtiyakavu 0 1 0 3

103   38016 - Gurukulam High School Edakulam 0 1 0 3

104   38046 - Govt. T H.S Kattachira 0 1 0 3

105   38102 - St. Thomas H.S. Kadampanad 0 1 0 3

106   38024 - Govt H.S.S Mancode 0 1 0 3

107   38075 - N.S.S.H.S Makkappuzha 0 1 0 3

108   38031 - V.K.N.M .V.H.S.S Vayyattupuzha 0 1 0 3

109   38084 - Elamannoor H.S Elamannoor 0 1 0 3

110   38096 - Panchayat H.S.S Kulanada 0 1 0 3

111   38017 - Govt. H.S.S Kadammanitta 0 1 0 3

112   37060 - Govt.H.S. Azhiyidathuchira 0 1 0 3

113   37047 - C. M. S. H. S. Thiruvalla 0 0 2 2

114   38002 - Dr.C.T.Eapen Memorial St. Thomas V.H.S.S Pannivizha 0 0 1 1

115   37057 - N. S. S. H.S. Kunnam 0 0 1 1
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Result Declared 101/101 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   37002 - S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur 38 7 0 206

2   38057 - Catholicate H.S.S Pathanamthitta 31 1 0 148

3   37053 - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam 22 9 0 137

4   38070 - S.C H.SS Ranny 19 13 1 135

5   37009 - St. Theresas B. C. H. S. S. Chengaroor 20 5 0 115

6   38038 - Govt H.S.S Konni 20 2 0 106

7   38055 - Marthoma H.S.S Pathanamthitta 15 4 0 87

8   37044 - M. G. M. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 15 1 0 78

9   38092 - N.S.S. Boys H.S.S Pandalam 15 1 0 78

10   38039 - St. Thomas H.S.S Kozhencherry 12 3 0 69

11   37049 - Balikamadom H. S. S.Thirumoolapuram 13 1 1 69

12   37025 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam 9 7 0 66

13   37045 - S. C. S. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 13 0 0 65

14   38021 - Govt H.S.S And V.H.S.S Kalanjoor 11 3 0 59

15   38096 - Panchayat H.S.S Kulanada 11 1 0 58

16   37004 - Govt.H.S.S. Thottakonam 8 4 0 52

17   38094 - N.S.S H.S.S Thattayil 10 0 0 50

18   37001 - A. M. M. H. S. S. Edayaranmula 9 1 0 48

19   38003 - Govt. H.S.S. for Girls Adoor 9 0 1 46

20   38052 - Mount Bethany E.M.H.S.S Mylapra 9 0 0 45

21   38097 - M.G.H.S.S Thumpamon 7 3 0 44

22   38019 - Govt V.H.S.S Kaipattoor 8 1 0 43

23   37501 - TECHNICAL HSS MALLAPPALLY 8 1 0 43

24   37042 - D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 4 7 0 41

25   38068 - M.S.H.S.S Ranny 6 3 2 41

26   38060 - Govt. H.S.S And V.H.S.S Pathanamthitta 8 0 0 40

27   38020 - S.N.V.H.S.S And V.H.S.S Angadical South 6 3 0 39

28   37010 - St. John's H. S. S. Eraviperoor 4 6 0 38

29   37056 - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu 6 2 1 37
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30   38006 - N.S.S H.S.S Adoor 7 0 0 35

31   37051 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur 6 1 0 33

32   38102 - St. Thomas H.S. Kadampanad 4 3 1 30

33   38017 - Govt. H.S.S Kadammanitta 6 0 0 30

34   38025 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Karamveli 5 1 1 29

35   38107 - Model Residential School Pathanamthitta 5 0 0 25

36   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 5 0 0 25

37   37031 - St. Mary`s H. S. Niranam 3 3 0 24

38   38005 - Holy Angels E.M.H.S.S Adoor 4 1 0 23

39   37038 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor 4 1 0 23

40   38048 - C.M.S H.S.S Kuzhikala 3 2 1 22

41   38013 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Chenneerkara 4 0 1 21

42   37013 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Eruvellipra 4 2 0 21

43   37018 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kaviyoor 4 0 0 20

44   37024 - Govt.H.S.S. Koipuram 2 3 0 19

45   38015 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Muttathukonam 3 1 0 18

46   38047 - M.T.V.H.S.S Kunnam 3 1 0 18

47   37030 - M. M. A. H. S. Maramon 2 2 1 17

48   38001 - GOVT. B H S S, ADOOR, PATHANAMTHITTA 2 2 1 17

49   38011 - Govt H.S.S Elimullumplackal 2 2 0 16

50   38066 - Govt. H.S.S Kadimeenchira 3 0 0 15

51   38051 - S.H.H.S.S Mylapra 3 0 0 15

52   38089 - Govt. H.S Maroor 3 0 0 15

53   38079 - Govt. H.S.S Vechoochira Colony 2 1 0 13

54   38014 - Govt. H.S.S Thumpamon North 2 1 0 13

55   38105 - Govt. H.S.S Thengamam 1 2 0 11

56   38077 - S.N.D.P.H.S.S Venkurunji 1 2 0 11

57   38067 - Ebenezer H.S Ettichuvadu 2 0 0 10

58   37003 - P. H. S. S Mezhuveli 2 0 0 10

59   38088 - T.M.G.H.S.S Peringanad 2 0 0 10

60   37028 - C. M. S. H. S. S. Mallappally . 2 0 0 10

61   38029 - Govt. H.S.S Chittar 2 0 0 10

62   37048 - Nicholson Syrian Girls Higher secondary School 2 0 0 10

63   37059 - Govt.H. S. S. Ayroor 1 1 0 8

64   38044 - T.T.T.M.V.H.S.S Vadasserikkara 1 1 0 8
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65   37052 - M. R. S. L. B. V. Govt.H. S. S. Vaipur 1 0 0 5

66   38294 - Technical Higher Secondary School Adoor 1 0 0 5

67   38030 - K.R.P.M.H.S.S. Seethathode 1 0 0 5

68   38081 - Govt H.S.S Thekkuthode 1 0 0 5

69   37040 - Govt. Girls HS Peringara 1 0 0 5

70   38104 - P.U.S.P.M.H.S. Pallickal 1 0 0 5

71   38007 - N.S.S.H.S.S Choorakode 1 0 0 5

72   38016 - Gurukulam High School Edakulam 1 0 0 5

73   38032 - Republican V.H.S.S Konni 0 1 0 3

74   37061 - Govt.H. S. Kuttoor 0 1 0 3

75   37062 - D. B. H. S. S. Parumala 0 1 0 3

76   38009 - Govt. H.S.S Edamuri 0 1 0 3

77   38062 - Netaji High School Pramadom 0 1 0 3

78   37055 - St. Mary`s V. H. S. S. Valiyakunnam 0 1 0 3

79   38023 - Govt V.H.S.S Koodal 0 1 0 3
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Grade-Point Report of all schools

UP Sanskrit

Result Declared 19/19 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   38330 - S.R.V U.P.S Perumpulickal 8 1 0 43

2   37056 - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu 7 2 0 41

3   37012 - National H. S. Vallamkulam 5 4 0 37

4   38745 - K.M. U.P.S Mallassery 6 1 0 33

5   38070 - S.C H.SS Ranny 6 1 0 33

6   37268 - Thirumoolavilasam UPS 6 1 0 33

7   37042 - D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 6 0 0 30

8   37025 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam 5 1 0 28

9   38557 - S.N.T U.P.S R- Vaikom 5 0 0 25

10   37429 - GOVT. U. P. S. Manthuka 4 1 0 23

11   37041 - S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla 4 0 0 20

12   38265 - S.K.V U.P.S Mundappally 4 0 0 20

13   37053 - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam 4 0 0 20

14   38021 - Govt H.S.S And V.H.S.S Kalanjoor 4 0 0 20

15   38020 - S.N.V.H.S.S And V.H.S.S Angadical South 3 1 0 18

16   37002 - S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur 3 1 0 18

17   38444 - N.M U.P.S Keekozhoor 3 1 0 18

18   37026 - M. T. H. S. Kuriannoor 2 2 0 16

19   38655 - D.P.M U.P.S Pezhumpara 2 2 0 16

20   37051 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur 2 2 0 16

21   38086 - AMRITA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PARAKODE 3 0 0 15

22   37022 - N. M. H. S. Kumbanad 3 0 0 15

23   38073 - B.A.H.S Cherukulanji 3 0 0 15

24   37038 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor 3 0 0 15

25   37037 - M. G. D. H. S. Puthussery 2 1 0 13

26   37428 - GOVT S. M. U. P. S. Chandanakkunnu 2 1 0 13

27   38438 - M.G.U.P.S Prakkanam 2 1 0 13

28   38656 - N.S.S. U.P.S Mlalyalapuzha 2 1 0 13

29   37434 - G. I. S. U. P. S. Mezhuveli 1 2 0 11
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30   38657 - S.N.D.P U.P.S Thalachira 2 0 0 10

31   38749 - P.D.U.P.S Vallicode 2 0 0 10

32   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 2 0 0 10

33   38051 - S.H.H.S.S Mylapra 2 0 0 10

34   38268 - T.K.M.V U.P.S Pannivizha 2 0 0 10

35   38323 - Govt.U.P.S Mangaram 1 1 0 8

36   38026 - S.N.D.P.H.S Edappariyaram 1 1 0 8

37   38653 - S.N..D P U.P.S Mlalyalapuzha 0 2 0 6

38   38737 - Govt Welfare U.P.S Thannithode 1 0 0 5

39   38102 - St. Thomas H.S. Kadampanad 1 0 0 5

40   38328 - M.G.U.P.S Thumpamon 1 0 0 5

41   38093 - N.S.S. G.H.S Pandalam 1 0 0 5

42   38098 - S.V.H.S Pongalady 1 0 0 5

43   38327 - S.K.V.U.P.S Thattayil 1 0 0 5

44   38259 - D.B.U.P.S Angadical 1 0 0 5

45   37058 - S. N. D. P. H. S. Chathankery 1 0 0 5

46   38555 - S.N.D.P.U.P.S Mekkozhoor 1 0 0 5

47   38099 - St. Paul's HSS Nariyapuram 1 0 0 5

48   38032 - Republican V.H.S.S Konni 1 0 0 5

49   38254 - A.S.R.V.U.P.S Aickad 0 1 0 3

50   38035 - Amrita.V.H.S.S. Kooni 0 1 0 3

51   38053 - Amrita Boys High School Parakodu 0 1 0 3

52   38273 - N.D.M.U.P.S Vayala 0 1 0 3

53   38041 - Govt. V.H.S.S Aranmula 0 1 0 3

54   38747 - National U.P.S Vazhamuttom 0 1 0 3

55   38441 - St. Mary`s U.P.S Thonniamala 0 1 0 3

56   37435 - R. R. U. P. S. Ullannoor 0 1 0 3

57   38078 - St.Thomas H.S Vechoochira 0 1 0 3
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Grade-Point Report of all schools

HS Sanskrit

Result Declared 19/19 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   37012 - National H. S. Vallamkulam 12 5 0 75

2   38070 - S.C H.SS Ranny 11 5 0 70

3   38054 - Kodumon H.S Kodumon 9 2 0 51

4   37002 - S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur 5 7 0 46

5   38045 - H.S Maniyar 5 5 0 40

6   37041 - S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla 6 3 0 39

7   38021 - Govt H.S.S And V.H.S.S Kalanjoor 7 0 0 35

8   37042 - D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla 5 3 0 34

9   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 7 0 0 30

10   38041 - Govt. V.H.S.S Aranmula 3 4 0 27

11   38002 - Dr.C.T.Eapen Memorial St. Thomas V.H.S.S Pannivizha 4 0 0 20

12   38098 - S.V.H.S Pongalady 3 1 0 18

13   38099 - St. Paul's HSS Nariyapuram 2 2 0 16

14   37004 - Govt.H.S.S. Thottakonam 3 0 0 15

15   38020 - S.N.V.H.S.S And V.H.S.S Angadical South 3 0 0 15

16   38044 - T.T.T.M.V.H.S.S Vadasserikkara 2 0 0 10

17   38043 - C.M.S High School Kumplampoika 1 1 0 8

18   38032 - Republican V.H.S.S Konni 1 1 0 8

19   38035 - Amrita.V.H.S.S. Kooni 1 0 0 5

20   38063 - High School Ranni Perunad 0 1 0 3

21   38010 - St. George V.H.S.S Attachackal 0 1 0 3
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Grade-Point Report of all schools

UP Arabic

Result Declared 13/13 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   38056 - St. Mary`s High School Pathanamthitta 13 0 0 65

2   37020 - St. George H. S. Kottangal 12 0 0 60

3   38320 - Govt.L.P.S Kadakkad 8 0 0 40

4   38269 - K.V.U.P.S Pazhamkulam 7 0 0 35

5   37265 - St. George UPS Kadapra 7 0 0 35

6   38038 - Govt H.S.S Konni 5 1 0 28

7   38255 - St.Mary`s M.M U.P.S Adoor 5 1 0 28

8   37258 - Parumala Seminary LPS Parumala 3 3 0 24

9   38093 - N.S.S. G.H.S Pandalam 4 1 0 23

10   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 2 2 0 16

11   38024 - Govt H.S.S Mancode 2 0 0 10

12   38035 - Amrita.V.H.S.S. Kooni 1 0 0 5

13   37051 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur 0 1 0 3
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Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   38037 - PSV P.M. H.S.S Iravon Konni 10 0 0 50

2   38038 - Govt H.S.S Konni 7 0 0 35

3   38024 - Govt H.S.S Mancode 2 0 0 10


